
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarant ee

Whether 
related party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1 Jennifer Pinto 28/7/2023 12,32,604        _  Workmen & 
Employee NA NA NA NA NA NA  _  12,32,604         

Since 
information from 
Corporate 
Debtor has not 
been received, 
the claim could 
not be verified

2 S. Surendar 04-08-2023 39,78,318        _  Workmen & 
Employee NA NA NA NA NA NA  _  39,78,318         

Since 
information from 
Corporate 
Debtor has not 
been received, 
the claim could 
not be verified

3 Brajesh Mishra 28/7/2023 3,77,08,328     _  Workmen & 
Employee NA NA NA NA NA NA  _  3,77,08,328      

1. The claim has 
been receivd 
through 
authorised 
represenatative 
on behalf of 22 
Employees in 
Form E.

2. Since 
information from 
Corporate 
Debtor has not 
been received, 
the claim could 
not be verified

                                                                                                                                     Annexure-6
Name of the Corporate Debtor : DOLPHIN OFFSHORE SHIPPING LIMITED;                              Date of commencement of CIRP: 06/07/2023;    
List of Creditors as on 01-09-2023

Operational creditors (Employees)
(Amount in ₹)

Sl.
No.

Name of
Creditor

Details of claim
received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingent 
claim

Amount of 
any Mutual 
dues, that
may be set- 
off

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verification

Remarks, if 
any


